FOSTER'S 38th ANNUAL SEA SWIM 800m OVERALL RESULTS - 2022

FOSTERS

Place
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15 October 2022

Name
THOMAS FERGUSON
WILL SELLARS

HARPER BARROWMAN

JORDAN LISLE

SIERRAH BROADBELT

TATE MARR
RILEY WATSON

RAYA EMBURY BROWN

LOLA HAWORTH
TEAGAN NASH

KATHRYN LAMBERT-WRAGG

VERONIKA FANKINA
JACK CROUCHER
JOSHUA ROSE
BEN COAK
LEV FAHY
MARIUS ACKER
KASSANDRA ADAPA
NAYELI DACRES
SIENNA ROMER
JAMES SCOTT
ADAM SELLARS
TIM DAWSON
ALLYSON BELFONTE

AIDAN VAN DER TOUW

NATHANIEL ROUSE
TEAGAN FLETCHER
JAMIE HUGHES
SIENNA SCHOFIELD
ALEENA DANTER
NOAH WATSON
ISAIAH MYLES
ANNIE ARRIAGA
JOHANN PRINSLOO
SARAH TROTT
ALEX AVRAMENKO
SHAELISA STEWART
ANDREW SMILLEY
ROB WHAN
WOLRAAD EUVRARD
RICHARD HARRISON
ANDREW PEEDOM
AIDEN GOLDBERG
ESMOND BROWN
NICKCOY STEWART
LIAM MINNEBOO
LARA NASH
TY RHONE
LUCAS KERR
TALLIS WESSELS
CIARA NASH
FIONA HILL
JUDE HISLOP
LEILA COAK
HARRISON COAK
ANDREW BOWIE
ABIGAIL PROUD
GRANT FERGUSON
SAMMY HAWORTH
JAHMAI McLEOD

Age group Time
BRI 09:29.70
BRI 09:33.05
09:37.30
09:46.02
10:05.02
10:16.95
10:22.24
10:26.11
10:27.21
10:29.70
10:44.95
10:52.95
10:54.74
10:58.33
10:59.39
11:12.70
11:19.92
11:21.77
11:23.17
11:26.58
11:33.77
11:38.52
11:53.49
11:56.55
11:58.14
12:00.86
12:02.92
12:03.64
12:04.00
12:04.36
12:08.77
12:10.39
12:22.27
12:30.02
12:46.74
12:52.08
12:54.52
13:01.49
13:03.64
13:36.02
13:38.99
13:49.13
13:49.77
13:51.02
14:07.86
14:15.86
14:16.24
14:21.24
14:34.17
14:38.24
14:40.92
14:50.14

14:58.52

15:03.05

NGRS 15:03.70
50-59 15:12.64
15:13.27
15:13.99

15:32.67
15:43.02

15-19

15-19

40-49
13-14
40-49

15-19
13-14

30-39

9-10
13-14
40-49

30-39

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
DQ
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Name Age group Time
JP HANEKUM 40-49 15:45.64
JENNIFER STEINBERG 15:54.80
JENNIFER CARGO 16:01.55
GINNY HARRISON 16:02.14
CLARA WALKER 16:02.86
MICHAEL CHRISTIANSEN 30-39 16:10.77
LIV ANDERSON 16:15.02
EZE VASSELL 9-10 16:20.67
EMRY VASSELL ENGRIGEY 16:24.49
CORA KERR 16:25.33
TEDDY MERCER 30-39 16:26.11
PARIS RHONE 16:29.95
TANUSHREE BHAKTA 16:30.74
HARRISON FOSTER 30-39 16:31.52
SIMON HUTTON 30-39 16:34.86
KIERAN CARGO 9-10 16:38.05
VICTOR THOMPSON JAENGRNEY 16:59.33
RACHEL TAYLOR 17:04.33
LUCA POLLONI 17:06.24
GRACE WAGNER 17:06.92
BETSY DRUMMOND 17:11.92
DIRK BELFONTE 17:20.74
CONRAD PROUD 17:27.49
RYAN DEYSEL 17:30.14
MARIUS DEYSEL 17:31.52
HANNAH-MARIE FOBIAN 17:35.89
ADRIEA SERGIOS 17:38.02
BRUNO DELUCHE 50-59 17:59.36
ROSA McNEILL 18:01.30
AADHYAAN AGARWAL 9-10 18:32.17
MIKE HAWORTH 40-49 18:39.80
ALEXANDRA HUGHES 18:48.52
BRIAN PATTERSON 18:53.83
ZAIDEN RANKIN 18:55.83
FRANK FLOWERS 70 and over BEIRYRSY
LEO GOULD FENEAGEY 19:03.05
MADELEINE MAJOR 19:05.49
STEPHEN GOULD 40-49 19:06.95
KAREN RYAN 19:25.52
KARL MULLEE 30-39 19:28.55
MATTHEW MORGAN ENGAGEY 19:46.17
CRAIG MORGAN 40-49 19:49.08
JENNY MORGAN 19:51.49
GUY MAJOR 40-49 19:52.77
ARTI CLARKE ENEanG e 20:36.42
BILL FLANCE 50-59 20:37.80
ANNABEL PALMER 21:23.70
EMMA EVERY 21:25.36
JANINE EVERY 21:26.70
EMILY RUNNOE 22:04.30
RODGER YEOMANS NGNS 22:06.14
KAYANA EBANKS 22:07.05
KANZA BODDEN 22:11.08
PAIGE EVERY 22:17.30
JASON EVERY AR 22:17.95
JESSICA McDOWALL 22:18.64
SHERVIN RANKIN 23:00.00
JEZZEL ALFONSO DE LARA 26:58.52
MATTHEW JAVIER




Foster's 38th Annual sea swim 800m 2022

Overall

w N =

8 & under

w N -

20-29

40-49

Swimmer
THOMAS FERGUSON
WILL SELLARS
HARPER BARROWMAN

EMMA EVERY

LARA NASH
GINNY HARRISON
CLARA WALKER

ANNIE ARRIAGA
SHAELISA STEWART
LEILA COAK

SIERRAH BROADBELT
RILEY WATSON
KASSANDRA ADAPA

HARPER BARROWMAN
RAYA EMBURY BROWN
LOLA HAWORTH

EMILY RUNNOE
KAYANA EBANKS
KANZA BODDEN

FIONA HILL
CORA KERR
TANUSHREE BHAKTA

SARAH TROTT
JENNIFER CARGO
RACHEL TAYLOR

CIARA NASH
JENNIFER STEINBERG
BETSY DRUMMOND

Time
09:29.70
09:33.05
09:37.30

Time

21:25.36

14:16.24
16:02.14
16:02.86

12:22.27
12:54.52
15:03.05

10:05.02
10:22.24
11:21.77

09:37.30
10:26.11
10:27.21

22:04.30
22:07.05
22:11.08

14:50.14
16:25.33
16:30.74

12:46.74
16:01.55
17:04.33

14:40.92
15:54.80
17:11.92
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8 & under
1
2
3

40-49

60-69

70 and over

1
2
3

HARRISON COAK
EMRY VASSELL
LEO GOULD

NOAH WATSON
LIAM MINNEBOO
LUCAS KERR

LEV FAHY
TY RHONE
JAHMAI McLEOD

JACK CROUCHER
JOSHUA ROSE
BEN COAK

THOMAS FERGUSON
WILL SELLARS
JORDAN LISLE

AIDEN GOLDBERG
LUCA POLLONI

JAMIE HUGHES
ALEX AVRAMENKO
ANDREW SMILLEY

JAMES SCOTT
TIM DAWSON
JOHANN PRINSLOO

MARIUS ACKER
ANDREW PEEDOM
TALLIS WESSELS

BRIAN PATTERSON

VICTOR THOMPSON
FRANK FLOWERS
RODGER YEOMANS

o

Time

15:03.70
16:24.49
19:03.05

12:08.77
14:15.86
14:34.17

11:12.70
14:21.24
15:43.02

10:54.74
10:58.33
10:59.39

09:29.70
09:33.05
09:46.02

13:49.77
17:06.24

12:03.64
12:52.08
13:01.49

11:33.77
11:53.49
12:30.02

11:19.92
13:49.13
14:38.24

18:53.83

16:59.33
18:57.89
22:06.14



